
. . .. - . - . . . . . - - . - . . - _ - .. - ._ . . . - .- .-. .. .-

f.p nog'o
n .;4

-
i

UNITED STATES4 o
5 '! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

8 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001j
.....
Bernard Hodes Advertising, Inc.
ATTN Mr. John Swirchak
1600 Wilson Blvd., Suite 700

IPR 2 5.19% |
Arlington, VA 22209

'

Dear Mr. Swirchak

Subjects Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 5 under |

Contract No. NRC-38-91-322 l

|

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $1,429.02_ which fully funds the task order and increases the j

obligated amount from $10,872.53 to $12,301.55. Accordingly, the task order 1

is hereby modified to read as follows:

The second paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted f
in its entirety'and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

" Task Order No. 5 shall be in effect from September 28, 1993 |

through October 27, 1993 with a total cost ceiling of $12,301.55. |
The amount of $11,496.78 represents the total estimated |

reimbursable costs and the amount of $804.77 represents the

fixed fee."

Accounting Data for Modification No. I to Task Order No. 5 is as follows:

APPN No.: 31X0200
B&R No.: 484-20-616-101

Job Code: R8401
BOC: 252M
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $1,429.02

RFPA NO.: PER-38-91-322 (Rev. 025)

All other terms and conditions of the subject Task order No.'5 remain
unchanged.

{ A summary of obligations for this Task Order No. 5, from award date through

the date of this action is given below

! Total FY93 Obligation Amount: 510,872.53

| Total FY94 Obligation Amounts S 1,429.02

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $12,301.55

1 ,.. -

! |'
:

9406210328 40425
PDR CONTR
NRC-38-91-322 PDR

. .- . - .. . - - - - . - . .-.



j-
.. _. _ _ . -..

.

'

;
i .

! -2- NRC-38-91-322
Task Order No. 5*

,

4

4

{ This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $1,429.02.
1

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Paulette
Smith, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-7670.

Sincerely,

LL-n o

y A. Fields, Contracting Officer

Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Office of Administration

. . _ _ _ ._ _._ _ .- , _. .



9

.

, % . - - - -

05/24/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE^ JUNE 1, 1993 4 PAGE 28
'

-

NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00
CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
38-91-322-005 01 TASK ORDER NUMBER 5 - CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT AND 04/25/94

DISPLAY UNITS UPGRADES

.

e

. -.


