
T

er,

potv p..s
#
f % UNITED STATES*

' I ) ()7 E NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
% 1'( l WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055561

s*****/ JAN 2 6199F
Bernard Hodes Advertising
ATTN: Mr. John Swirchak
8300 Greensboro Drive
Suite 1210
McLean, VA 22102

Dear Mr. Swirchak:

Subject: Modification No.12 to Task Order No. I under
Contract No. NRC-38-91-322

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $60,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from $372,496.22 to

-$432,496.22.

Accounting Data for Modification No.12 to Task Order No. I are as follows:

B&R No.: 484-20-616-1021
APPN No.: 31X02000 >

B0C No.: 252M

FIN No.: R8401
RFPA No.: PER-38-91-322
Obligated Amount: 560,000.00

The issuance of this modification does not change any terms or conditions of
the Task Order.

If you have any questions regardin this matter, please contact Paulette
Smith, Contract Administrator, on 301) 492-7670.

Sincerely, '

t <

hy Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

.

|

!

1 ;

9402280299 940126 IPDR CONTR 'w O.
NRC-3B-91-322 PDR.

.

U7[ |


